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Arts, Media and
Communications Division

Dr. Priscilla Mora, Dean
Q 7075 Campus Road, Applied

Arts Building, Room 101
Moorpark, CA 93021

JJ (805).553-4121
(tel:%28805%29553-4121)

¥ MCdivision125@vcccd.edu
(mailto:MCdivision125@vccc
d.edu)
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Program Purpose: Students who complete Photography courses will apply technical and aesthetic
principles of fine art and/or commercial photography in working with black and white laboratory
techniques, in using digital cameras and software, in studio lighting, in evaluating and analyzing
photographs, in compositional skills, in the development of a portfolio, in presentation techniques, and in
the process of collaboration. Photography majors will be prepared for an entry level position in commercial
photography, transfer to a 4-year Fine Arts program, and/or a career related to fine art photography.

This program is designhed for students to acquire the skills necessary to enter the very competitive
profession of photography. Instruction is provided in both black and white and color photography, analog
and digital technologies, along with mastery of the latest equipment.

https://www.moorparkcollege.edu/departments/academic/photography
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Faculty

Department Chair: Erika Lizée
Phone: (805) 553-4170 (tel:8055534170)
E-mail: elizee@vcced.edu (mailto:elizee@vcccd.edu),

Steve Callis
Faculty

Q
HSS 135 or https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/98210085202

o (805)553-4792 (tel:+1-805-553-4792)
N scallis@vcced.edu (mailto:scallis@vcccd.edu)

Karin Johansson
o/ (805).553-4112 (tel:+1-805-553-4112)
¥ kjohansson@vcccd.edu (mailto:kjohansson@vcccd.edu)

Becky Brister
o/ (805).652-7779 (tel:+1-805-652-7779)
N Dbbrister@vcccd.edu (mailto:bbrister@vcccd.edu)

Corina Gamma Babcock

N cbabcock@vcccd.edu (mailto:cbabcock@vcccd.edu)

Weng Sit

¥  wsit@vcced.edu (mailto:wsit@vcced.edu)

Counselors

& Make an Appointment (/departments/student-
services/counseling-office)

Jodi Dickey
Counselor

Q FH1203]
o (805) 553-4615 (tel:+1-805-553-4615)
¥ jdickey@vcccd.edu (mailto:jdickey@vcccd.edu)

https://www.moorparkcollege.edu/departments/academic/photography
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